

d

SLP(C)No. 3721 OF 2004  
ITEM No.8

Court No. 5

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3721/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2003 in CMWP 18668/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MANGAL SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
With

SLP(C)No.3729/2004  
(with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 14/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for  
M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the Petitioner, adjourned for four weeks for filing Rejoinder Affidavit.

(K.K.Chawla)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master