

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3721/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2003 in CMWP No. 18668/2001  
of The

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MANGAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 3729 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for  
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.  
Mr. Adesh Kumar Gill, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER