

S UP R E M E C OUR T OF I N D I A
R E CO R D OF P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4 8 9 6 - 48 9 7 / 2 0 0 4

(From the judgement and order dated 0 3/ 1 2 / 2 0 0 3 in CM W P No. 70 5 0 / 2 0 0 1 &
CM W P No. 1 8 1 1 1 / 2 0 0 1 of The HIGH COUR T OF JUD I CA TU R E AT AL L AH A B A D)

OM P R A K A S H SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E K.G. BA L A K R I S H N A N

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JAI N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Imtiaz Ahmed, adv.,
Mr.Abhishek Anand, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P r adeep Misra, Adv.
Ms.Malvika Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kum a r Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana ,Adv (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

As requested four weeks time is granted for filing rejoinder

affidavit.

(R.K. Dhawa n) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master