

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3721/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2003 in CMWP No.18668/2001 of  
the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MANGAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3729 of 2004

(With appln. for permission to file supplementary affidavit and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4896-4897 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5725 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

for M/s Arputham, Aruna &amp; Co., Advs.

Mr. Kamran Malik, Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Singh Rana,Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.Dr. R.G. Padia, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The Special Leave Petitions are dismissed.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master